Learn more
about Slip-Cath.
Brilliant visibility.
Lubricious navigation.
Visibility
Under fluoroscopy, the easy-to-see tip lights the
way through every turn in the body’s anatomy.
Trackability

Three-year
shelf life
ORDERING INFORMATION
SCBR5.0-38-100-P-NS-H1
Tip Shape
Catheter Length
Wire Guide Diameter
French Size
ORDERING RPN KEY
Slip–Cath Braided Radiopaque
Order
Number
Reference
Part Number (RPN) Fr
Accepts
Wire Guide
Diameter
inch
Length
cm
Tip
Configuration
G23688 SCBR5.0-38-65-P-NS-DAV 5.0 0.038 65
DAVG11996 SCBR5.0-38-100-P-NS-DAV 5.0 0.038 100
G13413 SCBR5.0-38-125-P-NS-DAV 5.0 0.038 125
G12716 SCBR5.0-38-65-P-NS-SIM1 5.0 0.038 65
SIM1G12000 SCBR5.0-38-100-P-NS-SIM1 5.0 0.038 100
G32369 SCBR5.0-38-125-P-NS-SIM1 5.0 0.038 125
G23691 SCBR5.0-38-65-P-NS-SIM2 5.0 0.038 65
SIM2G11992 SCBR5.0-38-100-P-NS-SIM2 5.0 0.038 100
G13200 SCBR5.0-38-125-P-NS-SIM2 5.0 0.038 125
G12007 SCBR5.0-38-100-P-NS-VERT 5.0 0.038 100
VERT
G12168 SCBR5.0-38-125-P-NS-VERT 5.0 0.038 125
G13319 SCBR5.0-38-65-P-NS-H1 5.0 0.038 65
H1G11991 SCBR5.0-38-100-P-NS-H1 5.0 0.038 100
G23696 SCBR5.0-38-125-P-NS-H1 5.0 0.038 125
G23693 SCBR5.0-38-100-P-NS-HN4 5.0 0.038 100 HN4
G11997 SCBR5.0-38-100-P-NS-JB1 5.0 0.038 100
JB1
G13530 SCBR5.0-38-125-P-NS-JB1 5.0 0.038 125
G11998 SCBR5.0-38-100-P-NS-JB2 5.0 0.038 100 JB2
G11999 SCBR5.0-38-100-P-NS-MAN 5.0 0.038 100 MAN
G12001 SCBR5.0-38-100-P-NS-SIM3 5.0 0.038 100 SIM3
G13163 SCBR5.0-38-100-P-NS-VTK 5.0 0.038 100
VTK
G12082 SCBR5.0-38-125-P-NS-VTK 5.0 0.038 125
G36214 SCBR5.0-38-80-P-NS-RH 5.0 0.038 80 RH
Some products or part numbers may not be available in all markets. Contact your local Cook representative or Customer Support & Distribution
for details.
Slip-Cath Beacon Tip Hydrophilic Angiographic Catheter
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order
Number
Reference
Part Number (RPN) Fr
Accepts
Wire Guide
Diameter
inch
Length
cm
Tip
Configuration
G59854 SCBR5.0-35-65-P-NS-RBT 5.0 0.035 65
RBT
G59855 SCBR5.0-35-90-P-NS-RBT 5.0 0.035 90
G59856 SCBR5.0-38-65-P-NS-RBT 5.0 0.038 65
G59857 SCBR5.0-38-90-P-NS-RBT 5.0 0.038 90
G12003 SCBR5.0-38-65-P-NS-C1 5.0 0.038 65 C1
G11994 SCBR5.0-38-65-P-NS-C2 5.0 0.038 65
C2G12006 SCBR5.0-38-80-P-NS-C2 5.0 0.038 80
G12008 SCBR5.0-38-100-P-NS-C2 5.0 0.038 100
G12004 SCBR5.0-38-65-P-NS-C3 5.0 0.038 65 C3
G13272 SCBR5.0-38-65-P-NS-RC2 5.0 0.038 65 RC2
G13092 SCBR5.0-38-65-P-NS-RDC 5.0 0.038 65 RDC
G11995 SCBR5.0-38-65-P-NS-RIM 5.0 0.038 65 RIM
G13431 SCBR5.0-38-80-P-NS-VS 5.0 0.038 80 VS
G13432 SCBR5.0-38-80-P-NS-VS1 5.0 0.038 80 VS1
G13433 SCBR5.0-38-80-P-NS-VS2 5.0 0.038 80 VS2
G13434 SCBR5.0-38-80-P-NS-VS3 5.0 0.038 80 VS3
G12798 SCBR5.0-38-65-P-NS-LEV1 5.0 0.038 65 LEV1
G12156 SCBR5.0-38-65-P-NS-KMP 5.0 0.038 65
KMPG28535 SCBR5.0-38-100-P-NS-KMP 5.0 0.038 100
G11993 SCBR5.0-38-40-P-NS-KMP 5.0 0.038 40
G23689 SCBR5.0-38-65-P-NS-MPA 5.0 0.038 65
MPAG23692 SCBR5.0-38-80-P-NS-MPA 5.0 0.038 80
G12002 SCBR5.0-38-100-P-NS-MPA 5.0 0.038 100
G12179 SCBR5.0-38-65-P-NS-TEGT 5.0 0.038 65
TEGTG23694 SCBR5.0-38-100-P-NS-TEGT 5.0 0.038 100
G32367 SCBR5.0-38-125-P-NS-TEGT 5.0 0.038 125
G36320 SCBR5.0-38-65-P-NS-TC 5.0 0.038 65 TC
G36322 SCBR5.0-38-65-P-NS-TC-BNK 5.0 0.038 65 TC-BNK
G43120 SCBR5.0-38-100-P-NS-RVC 5.0 0.038 100 RVC
G12009 SCBR5.0-38-65-P-NS-0 5.0 0.038 65
0G12005 SCBR5.0-38-100-P-NS-0 5.0 0.038 100
G32366 SCBR5.0-38-125-P-NS-0 5.0 0.038 125
Some products or part numbers may not be available in all markets. Contact your local Cook representative or Customer Support & Distribution
for details.
Flexor Shuttle Select® Guiding Sheath
•	 Kink resistance